

MACC -24/ 2023 (CIS-24 /2023)
CNR NO WBBB050007762023

Order No.02

27.09.2023.

Today is fixed for S. R. & A. D.

Ld. advocate for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

Received service return against O.P.(Ins.) after unserved due to refused by the O.P.(Ins.).

Hence exparte shall run against O.P.(Ins.).

No SR is received against O.P (Owner).

To 01-12-2023 for S. R. & A. D. and exparte against O.P.(Ins.).

Sd/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770