

MACC -24/ 2023 (CIS-24 /2023)
CNR NO WBBB050007762023

Order No.03

01.12.2023.

Today is fixed for S. R. & AD & exparte against O.P.(Ins.)

Ld. advocate for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

No SR is received against the O.P. (owner.).

To 05-02-2024 for S. R. of (owner.)& exparte against O.P.(Ins.)

Sd/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat

JO CODE -WB00770