

MACC -24/ 2023 (CIS-24 /2023)

CNR NO WBBB050007762023

Order No.06

16.05.2024.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

No step taken by the petitioner.

No adverse order shall be passed due to resolution adopted by the  
Local Bar Association, Rampurhat Birbhum.

To 24-05-2024 for exparte hearing.

Sd/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885