

MACC - 24/ 2023 (CIS-24/2023)

CNR NO WBBB05 000776 2023

Order No.14

23.06.2025.

Today is fixed for hearing three petitions dated 25.02.2025 and further P.H.

Ld Advocate for the both parties filed hazira.

Petitioner filed a time prayer petition for hearing bpetition dt.25.02.2025. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 24-07-25 for hearing three petitions dated 25.02.2025 and further P.H.

sd/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885