

MACC -24/ 2023 (CIS-24 /2023)
CNR NO WBBB050007762023

Order No.15

24.07.2025.

Today is fixed for hearing three petitions dated 25-02-2025 & further P.H.
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time for evidence, on the ground
stated therein Prayer for time is allowed.

O.P. (Ins) is absent without steps.

To 22-09-2025 for hearing three petitions dated 25-02-2025 & further
P.H.

Sd/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885