

MACC- 24 of 2023 (CIS-24 of 2023)  
CNRWBBB050007762023

Order no.20  
06-05-2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.  
Both sides have filed their respective hazira.  
Fix 25-06-2026 for hearing.

Judge, MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885